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SPRING PALLET LEVELLING TABLE

Springs automatically adjust the table height to

maintain convenient platform working level

Rotating top platform makes rotating pallets easy

Small footprint area gives 360° clear access to 

the pallet at any angle

No ground fixing required. Fork pockets for easy 

relocation

Includes a set of 3 springs enabling you to match 

the spring combination to your pallet weight & height

Hot dip galvanised finish for long life and use 

indoors and outdoors

Key Features

Code

Min Height

Table Diameter

PALLET TABLE

48131004

230mm

1100mm

2000kg

700mm

Hot dip galvanised

Capacity

Max Height

Finish

Fork pockets for easy relocation

Rotating top platform makes 
rotating pallets easy


