SPRING PALLET LEVELLING TABLE



Key Features

- Springs automatically adjust the table height to maintain convenient platform working level
- Rotating top platform makes rotating pallets easy
- Small footprint area gives 360° clear access to the pallet at any angle
- No ground fixing required. Fork pockets for easy relocation
- Includes a set of 3 springs enabling you to match the spring combination to your pallet weight & height
- Mot dip galvanised finish for long life and use indoors and outdoors

Specifications

	PALLET TABLE
Code	48131004
Capacity	2000kg
Table Diameter	1100mm
Max Height	700mm
Min Height	230mm
Finish	Hot dip galvanised